Workshop on Social Impact Assessment for REDD+ projects
10 - 12 August 2011, Nairobi - Kenya
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Mwangi Githiru Kenya Wildlife Works mwangi_githiru@yahoo.co.uk
Carbon
Biodiversity and
Social monitoring
Rukinga REDD
project
Peter Ndunda Kenya Greenbelt Coordinator pndunda@greenbeltmovement.org
Movement
Mercy Karunditu Kenya Greenbelt
Movement
Benjamin Kimani | Kenya Greenbelt
Movement
Judy Kimamo Kenya Greenbelt
Movement
Emmanuel Kenya CAMCO emmanuel.ekakoro@camcoglobal.com +254 20 387 +254 720 31 80 54
Ekakoro 5902
Enoch Kanyanya | Kenya USAID - Kenya ekanyanya@usaid.gov P. O. Box 629, Village
Market - 00621
Nairobi, Kenya
Sara Namirembe | Kenya World Agroforestry | Research s.namirembe@cgiar.org P.O. BOX 30677 — +254 20 722
Centre (ICRAF) Analyst, 00100, 4000
Environmental Nairobi,
Services Kenya
Delia Catacutan Kenya World Agroforestry | Social d.c.catacutan@cgiar.org P.O. BOX 30677 — +254 20 722
Centre Scientist 00100, 4263
(ICRAF) Nairobi,

Kenya
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Florence Bernard | Kenya ASB Partnership Programme f.bernard@cgiar.org P.O. BOX 30677 — +254 20 722
Associate 00100, 4139
Nairobi,
Kenya
Heini Vihemaki Kenya World Agroforestry | Associate H.Vihemaki@cqiar.org P.O0. BOX 30677 — + 254-20-
Centre Expert 00100, 7224124
(ICRAF) Nairobi,
Kenya
Geoffrey Kenya Care Climate gonyango@ecareclimatechange.org
Odhiambo Change
Onyango
Ronald Uganda Uganda Carbon Forest Carbon | ronaldiwongyirwe@ugandacarbon.org Plot 47, Lubowa Estate | +256 414 200988 | +256 782 948770
Twongyirwe Bureau Specialist P.O. BOX 70480, Skype:
Kampala, Uganda ronald.twongyirwe
Simon Uganda Jane Goodall Program akwetsimo@yahoo.co.uk P.O Box 462 Entebbe +256 782 374594
Akweteireho Institute Director, Uganda
REDD Carbon
Project
Timothy Uganda Jane Goodall Land Use timothy@janegoodallug.org
Akugizibwe Institute Planning
Officer
Evelyn Lutalo Uganda National District elutalo@nemaug.org NEMA House, Plot +256-414- +256-772-652728
Environment Support 17/19/21 Jinja Road, 251064/5/8
Management Officer P.O. Box 22255,
Authority (NEMA) Kampala, Uganda.
Byamukama Uganda Nature Harness bbyamukama21@yahoo.com Nature Harness
Biryahwaho Initiatives Initiatives (NAHI)
P.O. Box 25286
Kampala
Uganda
Diana Kobusinge | Uganda Hoima District d.kobusinge@yahoo.co.uk

Local
Government
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Michael Richards | United Forest Trends Natural mrichards@forest-trends.org +44 1993 779133 | +44 7854 347699
Kingdom Resources
Economist
Sara Richards United
Kingdom
Tuyeni Tanzania Centre for Researcher- thmwampamba@gmail.com Paseode la Pradera +255 685 532206
Mwampamba Research in Ecologist #65, Frac Valle verde,
Environmental consultant C.P.58088,Morelia,
Georgraphy Michoachy, Mexico




